BPS GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
KHANPUR KALAN (SONEPAT)
MICROBIOLOGY DEPARTMENT
MBBS TEACHING SCHEDULE BATCH- 2014
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SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
% 1 03.10.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Leishmaniasis I Dr. Surinder Kumar
2 05.10.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM Leishmaniasis I1 Dr. Surinder Kumar
3 10.10.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Trypanosomes I Dr. Raminder Sandhu
4 12.10.2016 Wednesday HOLIDAY
[ 5 17.10.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Trypanosomes II Dr. Raminder Sandhu
6 19.10.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM Malaria I Dr. Sarita Yadav
7 24.10.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Malaria IT Dr. Sarita Yadav
8 26.10.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM Toxoplasma Dr. Sarita Yadav
9 31.10.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Isosporo, Cyclospora, Dr. Seema Garg
Cryptosporidium
10 02.11.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM Balantidium coli, Dr. Seema Garg
Microsporidia
11 07.11.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Cestodes I Dr. Surinder Kumar
12 09.11.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM Cestodes 11 Dr. Raminder Sandhu
13 14.11.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | HOLIDAY
L 14 116.11.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM TEST-PROTOZOALOGY
i, 13 21.11.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Trematodes I Dr. Surinder Kumar
16 23.11.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM Trematodes II Dr. Seema Garg
|17 [28.11.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Nematodes [ Dr. Surinder Kumar
| 18 [30.11.2016 Wednesday | 9-10 AM | Nematodes 11 Dr. Raminder Sandhu
[ 19 105.12.2016 Monday 10-11 AM | Nematodes III Dr. Seema Garg
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DATE

TIME BATCH “ DEMONSTRAT MODERATOR
OR
. umar

n 14102016 | Friday Candida spp-

n 15.10.2016 | Saturday “ Candida spp.

“ 51.10.2016 | Friday A Tutorial ( All
Mycology Topic Dr. Pallavi &
7 W Saturday | 2-4 PM Tutorial ( All Ms. Diksha

Mycology Topic
et Mount)-1 Kumar Yadav Dr. Raminder
et Mount)-1 Kumar Yadav
2016 | Wednesd 2-4 PM A Stool Examination Dr. Shalley

(Extra cellular
exudates & cyst)

Dahiya
& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani
2-4 PM Stool Examination
(Extra cellular
exudates & cyst)
2-4 PM A PBF for Malarial
Parasite
3 | 05.11.2016 Saturday | 2-4 PM

Dr. Shalley
Dahiya
ay
10.11.2016 Thursday | 2-4 PM “

& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani
16 | 11.11.2016 Friday 2-4 PM A
urday | 2-4 PM Antimicrobial
susceptibility
testing

il Ao Dr. Sarita Yadav

Ms. Diksha

Dr. Seema Garg

Dr. Pallavi
Sayal

& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani
Dr. Pallavi
Sayal

& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani
Mr. Amod
Kumar Yadav
Mr. Amod
Kumar Yadav
Dr. Shalley
Dahiya

& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani

Dr. Shalley
Dahiya
& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani

12 | 04.11.2016

Dr. Surinder
Kumar

PBF for Malarial
Parasite

1

Apparatus

Dr. Sarita Yadav
Apparatus

Antimicrobial
susceptibility
testing
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sr. DATE DAY i TIME | BATCH TOPIC DEMONSTRATOR | MODERATOR |
No
1 | 16.11.2016 | Wednesday 1 2-4 PM A ZN Staining Mr. Amod Kumar
| Yadav Dr. Raminder
2 | 17.11.2016 | Thursday | 2-4 PM B ZN Staining Mr. Amod Kumar Sandhu
‘ Yadav
| 3 | 18.11.2016 Friday 2-4 PM A Diarrhoeal Dr. Shalley Dahiya
Diseases & Ms. Diksha
Bhudani Dr. Seema
4 | 19.11.2016 | Saturday |2-4PM B Diarrhoeal Dr. Shalley Dahiya | Garg
Diseases & Ms. Diksha
Bhudani
5 | 23.11.2016 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM A Tract infection Dr. Pallavi Sayal
& Ms. Diksha
Bhudani Dr. Surinder
6 | 24.11.2016 | Thursday | 2-4 PM B Tract infection Dr. Pallavi Sayal Kumar
8 Ms. Diksha
Bhudani
7 | 25.11.2016 Friday 2-4 PM A Wound Infection Mr. Amod Kumar
Yadav Dr. Sarita
8 | 26.11.2016 | Saturday |2-4PM B Wound Infection Mr. Amod Kumar Yadav
Yadav
9 | 30.11.2016 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM A Stool for Dr. Shalley Dahiya ;
= o : Dr. Sumit
| | Helminthic ova & Ms. Diksha .
L | | Bhudani |

J1




BPS GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
KHANPUR KALAN (SONEPAT)

MICROBIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

MBBS TEACHING SCHEDULE BATCH- 2015

“Theo gy
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
1 13.10.2016 Thursday 2-3 PM Introduction Dr. Surinder Kumar
2 15.10.2016 Saturday 5-4 PM Morphology of Bacteria -1 Dr. Sumit Kumar
3 18.10.2016 Tuesday 2-3 PM Morphology of Bacteria -II Dr. Sarita Yadav
4 20.10.2016 Thursday 2-3PM Growth & Nutrition Dr. Raminder Sandhu
5 22.10.2016 Saturday 3-4 PM Culture media and methods Dr. Seema Garg
6 25.10.2016 Tuesday 2-3 PM Sterilization- I Dr. Surinder Kumar
7 27.10.2016 Thursday 2-3 PM Sterilization- II Dr. Raminder Sandhu
8 29.10.2016 Saturday 3-4 PM Disinfection Dr. Sumit Kumar
9 03.11.2016 Thursday 2-3 PM Bacteria in health & diseases | Dr. Seema Garg
10 05.11.2016 Saturday 3-4 PM Bacterial genetics-I Dr. Sarita Yadav
11 71 08.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3 PM Bacterial genetics-11 Dr. Sarita Yadav
12 10.11.2016 Thursday 2-3PM AMA Dr. Surinder Kumar
13 12.11.2016 Saturday 3-4 PM Immunity Dr. Sarita Yadav
14 15.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3 PM Architecture of immune Dr. Raminder Sandhu
system
15 17.11.2016 Thursday 2-3 PM Antigen Dr. Surinder Kumar
16 19.11.2016 Saturday 3-4 PM Antibody Dr. Sumit Kumar
L7 22.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3 PM TEST OF GENERAL BACTERIOLOGY
18 24.11.2016 Thursday 2-3 PM Complement system Dr. Sarita Yadav
19 26.11.2016 Saturday 3-4 PM Antigen antibody reactions I Dr. Seema Garg
20 29.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3 PM Antigen antibody reactions I[I | Dr. Surinder Kumar




BPS GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,

KHANPUR KALAN (SONEPAT)

OFFICE OF MICROBIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

MBBS PRACTICAL SCHEDULE BATCH- 2015

Twkkhhhh Ak Rk ki ek Rk

Sr. DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPIC DEMONSTRATOR | MODERATOR
No
1 10.10.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM A Introduction All Demonstrator Dr. Surinder
Kumar
2 11.10.2016 Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Holiday
3 17.10.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM A Study of compound Ms. Diksha Bhudani
Microscope Dr. Sarita Yad
4 | 18102016 | Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Study of compound | Ms. Diksha Bhudani Finailae, aday
Microscope
5 24.10.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM A Gram Stain Dr. Shalley Dahiya &
Dr. Pallavi Sayal Dr. Sumit Kumar
6 25.10.2016 Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Gram Stain Dr. Shalley Dahiya & '
Dr. Pallavi Sayal
7 07.11.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM A Albert stain Mr. Amod Kumar
Yadav Dr. Raminder
8 08.11.2016 Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Albert stain Mr. Amod Kumar Sandhu
Yadav
9 14.11.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM A Holiday
10 15.11.2016 Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Revision All Demonstrator Dr. Seema Garg
11 21.11.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM Culture Media Dr. Shalley Dahiya,
Dr. Pallavi Sayal &
Ms. Diksha Bhudani Dr: Seeiia Gar
12 | 22112016 | Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Culture Media Dr. Shalley Dahiya, ' &
Dr. Pallavi Sayal &
Ms. Diksha Bhudani
13 28.11.2016 Monday | 9-11 AM A Sterilization & Mr. Amod Kumar Dr. Surinder
Disinfection Yadav Kumar
14 29.11.2016 Tuesday | 9-11 AM B Sterilization & Mr. Amod Kumar
Disinfection Yadav
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